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1957 BEZE B FH ik RRE ABEFAE 5% REZTE WmE Fik RRE AHEAK
(37T) (%) €) (%) (=7T) (%) () (%)
MNSO ZEIB G 16.77 0.36 422.12 -4.99 INTC Extaa ) 29.29 0.38 3,740.79 2.92
YY HEREE 30.25 0.67 29.63 5.81 AMD B EE 94.56 -2.12 5,915 -1.43
YSG RAERE 145 1.40 130.39 -0.68 TSM =it 90.81 0.17 752.13 -1.83
DADA EEEE 7.99 0.38 125.15 11.28 PFE 1E 3% 39.99 -0.57 1,353.75 -1.65
CD HEHIE 6.75 4.33 84.94 5.97 BNTX BioNTech 123.00 -0.49 78.33 -7.75
BZ BOSS E g 18.95 0.37 288.93 0.00 MRNA Moderna 146.92 -0.96 199.28 -341
ZH HF 1.26 9.57 383.76 5.88 NKE Miyse 117.87 0.05 446.14 -6.16
HUYA RTHE 3.35 -1.18 173.99 0.90 UAA Under Armour 8.97 0.45 435.33 1.93
CSIQ Pl 45 B K B BE 37.87 -2.20 82.55 -8.19 LULU Lululemon 320.31 0.97 586.90 7.20
DQ REHBETR 49.09 -0.87 96.09 -0.89 UBER B 30.07 -1.80 2,308.73 -8.49
SOL SHEBY 4.18 347 40.56 -1.42 ATVI FHREE 84.35 0.02 54471 5.77
JKS ERIBETR 48.63 0.83 30.14 -1.16 BKNG Booking.com  2,545.12 1.47 23.59 -1.02

RER_FEFE B/ ERE S/ B A
A0 RE=EHE W fE Ftix  HRRE AHFAK (577 e WHE AR ERE  ARAEK
(=7) (%) @ %) (=7t) (%) =) (%)
NIO RIS E 9.20 302 31341 -0.76 MO BEhEs 4436 016 8797  -398
XPEV NS EE 10.25 556 1,459.7 343 COIN Coinbase 6304 080 11636 -24.94
LI B8N 2475 664 7656 518 RIOT  RiotBlockchain 811 087 15541  -10.58
UXIN B 242 -340 186 712 BYND  BeyondMeat 1568  -148 1026 0.64
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lEH\ 03/27/2023 09:30 PR FESTEMNE(FLL) 2H - -4.00%
03/27/2023 09:30 PR TR (FLE) 2H -- --
03/27/2023 16:30 aE O (EEE) 2H -- -36.70%
03/27/2023 16:30 aE (L) 2H -- -30.20%
03/27/2023 22:30 = ENHBI RS ERETERIIEH 3R - -135
03/28/2023 20:30 = BEEEE(B)YE 2H -- -0.40%
03/28/2023 20:30 = EREBmESHRBR(EET) 2H (900) (915)
03/28/2023 20:30 =[] TEFEFRLL) 2H -- 0.30%
03/28/2023 21:.00 =[] FHFA EEE# AL 18 -- -0.10%
03/28/2023 21:.00 =[] FEREESETES) 20 WM (BLL) (&) 18 -- -0.51%
03/28/2023 21.00 =[] FERHEESETES) 20 WM(FLL - REFH) 18 - 4.65%
03/28/2023 21.00 =[] FERR RIS EY=EEEEB(FE - REZF 18 - 5.76%

)

03/28/2023 21:.00 =[] w18 3 BEERE
03/28/2023 22:00 =[] REZAEEZHEERED 3R 1015 102.9
03/28/2023 22:00 =[] REZBAEEGEN 3R -- 152.8
03/28/2023 22:00 =[] KEAAEE TR 3R -- 69.7
03/28/2023 22:00 =[] BMESESFZNTHISERH 3R - -16
03/29/2023 19:00 =[] MBA EFEBHFEH 3H24H -- 3.00%
03/29/2023 22:00 =[] MERTMEE (BLh) 2R -2.30% 8.10%
03/29/2023 22:00 =[] RER T AMHEFECREENR) 2R -- -22.40%
03/30/2023 17:00 Bt & HEEELEHEZE 3R -- -19.2
03/30/2023 17:00 BT & BEEOIE 3R -- 99.7
03/30/2023 17:00 Bt & TEELIEH 3R -- 0.5
03/30/2023 17:00 BT & i ESENVEi=E 3R -- 9.5
03/30/2023 20:30 =[] ERBFERENESAHBEN) 3A25H -- 191
03/30/2023 20:30 =[] GDP #F1{b(ZLh) 4FE 2.70% 2.70%
03/30/2023 20:30 =[] EEPFRENEESAHEN) 3818 H -- 169.4
03/30/2023 20:30 = BAHERE 4FE -- 1.40%
03/30/2023 20:30 =[] GDP EIE#ZE 4FE 3.90% 3.90%
03/30/2023 20:30 =[] BAHE S HZ O IE 8 ()& E 4=FE -- 4.30%
03/31/2023 09:30 PEY RERBEEAES 3R -- 56.4
03/31/2023 09:30 PEY FUEZE PMI 3R 52 52.6
03/31/2023 09:30 FEl JERISE PMI 3R 54.2 56.3
03/31/2023 16:30 aBE SEHEE(FL) 2R -- 7.00%
03/31/2023 16:30 aBE SEHES(FL) 2R -- 5.10%
03/31/2023 17:00 BT & e 2R 6.60% 6.70%
03/31/2023 17:00 BT & CPI FE 14 (S EE) 3R 7.50% 8.50%
03/31/2023 17:00 BT & CPI(BLE)#E 3R -- 0.80%
03/31/2023 17:00 BT & 2t CPI(FELE)¥)ME 3R 5.80% 5.60%
03/31/2023 20:30 EE BAPRS 2R 0.30% 0.60%
03/31/2023 20:30 EE BASZEH 2R 0.30% 1.80%
03/31/2023 20:30 EE EEEAZEH 2R -0.20% 1.10%
03/31/2023 20:30 EE PCE Rl 5 21(BLE) 2R 0.40% 0.60%
03/31/2023 20:30 EE PCE Rl 5 B1(£FLE) 2R 5.10% 5.40%
03/31/2023 20:30 EE PCE /0 RIS BUSLE 2R 0.40% 0.60%
03/31/2023 20:30 3= PCE %0 iRl TS BIAFEE 2R 4.70% 4.70%
03/31/2023 21:45 e MNI ZNSHREEIEA T 38 43.8 43.6
03/31/2023 22:00 e BRRABEORE(EE) 38 63.4 63.4
03/31/2023 22:00 e BRRABRTIEEEH(#E) 38 - 66.4
03/31/2023 22:00 e TR AKBFEE R 38 - 61.5
03/31/2023 22:00 E3ET BHRASE 1 FEEWIR(EE) 38 - 3.80%
03/31/2023 22:00 E3ET BHRAE 5-10 FREWIR(EE) 38 - 2.80%
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5%
00081.HK
00148.HK
00218.HK
00322.HK
00587.HK
00598.HK
00777.HK
00914.HK
01097.HK
01179.HK

01349.HK
01475.HK
01788.HK
01789.HK
01839.HK
01881.HK
01888.HK
01988.HK
02016.HK
02196.HK

02315.HK
02367.HK
02440.HK
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03900.HK
03983.HK
06185.HK
06622.HK
06865.HK
09923.HK
00020.HK
00119.HK
00133.HK
00135.HK
00152.HK
00189.HK
00285.HK
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00357.HK
00451.HK
00500.HK
00511.HK
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00817.HK
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IGG Inc
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00991.HK
01117.HK
01209.HK
01211.HK
01359.HK
01515.HK
01518.HK
01569.HK
01610.HK
01798.HK
01801.HK
01815.HK
02005.HK
02197.HK
02219.HK
02236.HK
02257.HK
02285.HK
02313.HK
02385.HK
02392.HK
02411.HK
02469.HK
02678.HK
02779.HK
03319.HK
03339.HK
03931.HK
06186.HK
06698.HK
06811.HK
06993.HK
09633.HK
09699.HK
09877.HK
09878.HK
09886.HK
09956.HK
09959.HK
00036.HK
00038.HK
00169.HK
00305.HK
00354.HK
00390.HK
00419.HK
00489.HK
00506.HK
00586.HK
00603.HK
00604.HK
00656.HK
00683.HK
00698.HK
00857.HK
00883.HK
00916.HK

AEBRZREROBRAT - HR
PREIRAUEZERERAT
EHEREERRAT
tEE@R M ABRAT - H &
TEEEEEEERNBMRAT-HK
EHERIERABRAT
Mt B RIERARAT
REHBEEEERLRT
TEREFERABRAT
PEXEEBEFEFERNHBRAT -H KR
BEEYRE
EHIRHEBBRAT
AMNEEEARAT
—HEELYREFRAT
PRRBERIZERBRAT
BETERMRBBRAT
R ERE
RIEZRBRAT
BMEREEZERARAT
BEMHBERBRAT
ZHERHRERBRAT
RN EBREEXEE)RBERAE-HK
MEBRAT
KIERERBRAT
FEFEHBSERBRAT
BEEBREERBROBIRAE-H K
PEETERARAT
PEFMAHRNABRAE -HR
PEREBRAT

EENERABRAT
REEEERBRAT
ERREEZERBRAT
BERURROBRAS-HK
HMNELRMEERNBRAT -H &
ERBEMEROBRAS-H K
EREMAZERNHBRAT -H R
NERENRERBRAT
ZEEMREBBRAT
BEMEHRER
BEREREEARAT
BHAKRNHBRAT -HK
BERERREARAT
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PEREERARAE
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EHBMREBRAT
RESEEEROBRAS -HK
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00936.HK
00939.HK
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00993.HK
01024.HK
01068.HK
01071.HK
01080.HK
01109.HK
01114.HK
01132.HK
01133.HK
01137.HK
01186.HK
01199.HK
01205.HK
01230.HK
01269.HK
01725.HK
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02126.HK
02148.HK
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02186.HK
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02295.HK
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02402.HK
02418.HK
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02611.HK
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03369.HK
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03948.HK
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06160.HK
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Vesync Co., Ltd
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06963.HK
09668.HK
09889.HK
09909.HK
09992.HK
00039.HK
00124.HK
00257.HK
00270.HK
00323.HK
00347.HK
00371.HK
00376.HK
00606.HK
00608.HK
00694.HK
00701.HK
00853.HK
00921.HK
00950.HK
01003.HK
01022.HK
01053.HK
01055.HK
01119.HK
01128.HK
01138.HK
01157.HK
01233.HK
01238.HK
01258.HK
01268.HK
01288.HK
01336.HK
01347.HK
01357.HK
01398.HK
01407.HK
01513.HK
01528.HK
01548.HK
01579.HK
01658.HK
01717.HK
01766.HK
01769.HK
01776.HK
01800.HK
01877.HK
01908.HK
01919.HK
01951.HK
01952.HK
01963.HK
01966.HK
01980.HK
01995.HK

Bl RBRERRNERAT- H K
WEIRTROHBIRAT-H R
RERMBHRRTROBRAE-HK
BEBFREEERBRAT
R EERERBRAT
PEIEATREXREEERBRAT
EBEMITERABRAT
PENAIRE(EE)ARAE
EBRERRAT
BRLUMERNHBERAT -HR
BB NBRAS - HR
EEAKBEBBRAT
EEREMEBBRAT
PREEEERBERBRAT

ENEREBRBRAT
IEREHERESROBIRAT - HER
EBEEBRAT

MEIBERSEARAT
BEXBEEEROBRAS -HRK
FRARERIERBIRAT
BEEREEBRAT
REMNKEREBRAT
EEMERNARAS -HR
PEBESMERNERAT -HR
BIER M REIERBIRAT
XMBEPIBIRAE
PEEERERERRNBRAT-HRK
PREMBRNARAT-HR
FRAPEZERARAT
BEREMEERBRAT
PEBERERRAT
PEERAEZRBRAT
PRERERTRNARLAST -HK
MEASRBRROBIRAT -HK
FEIHBRARNT
EJEVAC]
PRETHRITRNHBERLET -HK
RERKRABRRT
BURBEEERNHBRAT-HR
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